Save the set of forms for use in making the remainder of this year’s 
quarterly estimated payments. 
PARTNERSHIPS REQUIRED TO MAKE ESTIMATED INCOME TAX PAYMENTS 
Every partnership with business activity in the City of Flint who has Flint taxable income must make estimated income 
tax payments if the estimated tax is one hundred one dollars ($101.00) or more. 

WHEN AND WHERE TO MAKE ESTIMATED INCOME TAX PAYMENTS 
A. Calendar Year Taxpayers: The first quarterly payment for the year must be filed on or before April 30 of the tax year.
B. Fiscal Year Taxpayers: The first quarterly payment for the fiscal year must be filed within four (4) months after the